

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2015/078
Date request received:	13/04/2015
Date request responded to:	27/04/2015
Category:	Workforce
Tags:	Staff, Agency, cost, spend

Request Detail:

Info re Staff & Agency

I am writing to formally request the following information:

1. Staff Numbers
2. Staff Cost
3. Agency Hours
4. Agency Spend

I would greatly appreciate it if you could supply this information for the year 2013/14 (April '13 to March '14). Also, if it can be split into the major categories highlighted in the table below and also attached to this e-mail that would be great

See attached

Could you please also confirm if you use a direct engagement model within your trust?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is contained in the attached excel document.

Please note: Regarding Q3 the Trust is unable to split the Agency hours by staff group as this information wasn't held for this time period.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.